"The Original Since 1947"
"Works the Garden - Not the Gardener"
u.s. Patent Numbers 2614474 and 2634666
OWNER'S
"INSTRUCTIONS M~ UAL
AND
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
~,

6'
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST-MODEL G80
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
I. THE MODEL NUMBER OF YOUR MERRY TILLER MUST BE GIVEN WHEN ORDERING
PARTS . THE MODEL NUMBER IS INDICATED ON THE UPPER L. H. CORNER OF
HANDLE CROSS BRACE NEXT TO THE MERRY TILLER OVAL.
MODEL NO.
2. HOW TO FIND THE CORRECT NUMBER OF PARTS YOU NEED.
Refer to the following pages illustrating parts and locate the part needed in the correct
exploded view and note the part number. All parts shown that have part numbers can
be purchased separately. After the part number has been identified, refer to the fol
lowing Parts List, pages 12, 13, 14, 15, where these parts are listed in numerical order. ,
• • * * • •
REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2479
10.33
I~~ --' -r
8
HANDLE ASSEMBLY 2620
9
ENGINE MOUNT ASSEMBLY
361-.0-0- 0 - 0
939-,,-e-¢-~ /357
----~
137- :>367 401\ 695-:. "
1237-
!i
1962-'
2561
\ ~ 2573
' ;; '
~'~
tr2647 .-1889
~I r ~~
2049
1961 P
1368
10
502
TRANSMISSION CASE ASSEMBLY
1275 TRAN SM ISSION CASE ASSEMBLY ,
344---j ."-;,ilI
I
11f+-----.-----1654 i
. I
I
343------t_
I
651-~'
8:J--344
"
1.........:---295
,
I .
\
\
1484
348 ~-. --345
342~
MERRY TILLER
NUMERICAL PARTS LIST
NOTE: WHEN ORDERING PARTS BE SURE TO GIVE THE FOLLOWING:
(a) Tractor Model Number (c) Part Name (e) Shipping
(b) Part Number (d) Quantity Instruction,
FOR NUMERICAL LISTING OF ATTACHMENTS AND ATTACHMENT
PARTS, REFER TO AnACHMENTS CATALOGUE
Part
No . Part Name
137 Adjustment link
147 Rotor control assembly _____ __ ___ __ __ ______ ________ ___ _________ _______ _
Q uantity
Per Mach.
152 Clutch control spring ___________________ _______________ ___ _______________ I